
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/22 to 04/01/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/22 to 04/01/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/25/22 to 04/01/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2583.8672 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 25.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.87% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4004.3750 / $ 

675.4959
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 154.98% / 26.14%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(43500.00%)

Gross Profit $ 14136.8594 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 11552.9922) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.958 Winning Rate 38.46%

Profit Factor 1.224 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.921 / 0.138

Avg Winning Trade 706.8430 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (361.0310) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 49.6898 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2090.0039 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 790.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1585.3438 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 25.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.53% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2570.2188 / $ 

478.3479
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 162.12% / 30.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(43500.00%)

Gross Profit $ 6459.8633 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 4874.5195) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.767 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 1.325 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.004 / 0.186

Avg Winning Trade 717.7626 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (406.2100) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 75.4926 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1855.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 769.9023) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 998.5234 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 25.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.34% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.01%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3365.9063 / $ 

1016.7549
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 10875.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 337.09% / 101.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(43500.00%)

Gross Profit $ 7677.0000 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 6678.4766) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.090 Winning Rate 35.48%

Profit Factor 1.150 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.853 / 0.097

Avg Winning Trade 697.9091 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (333.9238) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 32.2104 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 2090.0039 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 790.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/28/2022 06:47 Buy 14852.7500 03/28/2022 07:01 14833.7646 (394.7070) (394.7070) 14

2 03/28/2022 08:03 Sell 14827.5000 03/28/2022 09:02 14759.1631 1351.7266 957.0195 59

3 03/28/2022 09:11 Sell 14721.0000 03/28/2022 09:23 14741.5000 (424.9883) 532.0313 12

4 03/28/2022 09:27 Sell 14728.0000 03/28/2022 09:30 14747.7500 (410.0000) 122.0313 3

5 03/28/2022 09:49 Buy 14760.7500 03/28/2022 10:56 14829.5000 1360.0000 1482.0313 67

6 03/28/2022 11:09 Buy 14850.5000 03/28/2022 12:40 14944.0000 1855.0000 3337.0313 91

7 03/29/2022 06:31 Buy 15187.7500 03/29/2022 06:39 15164.3223 (483.5547) 2853.4766 8

8 03/29/2022 07:06 Sell 15120.7500 03/29/2022 07:28 15094.7500 504.9922 3358.4688 22

9 03/29/2022 07:38 Sell 15056.0000 03/29/2022 07:45 15094.7500 (790.0000) 2568.4688 7

10 03/29/2022 08:24 Buy 15115.2500 03/29/2022 08:58 15147.1709 623.4180 3191.8867 34

11 03/29/2022 09:19 Buy 15155.5000 03/29/2022 09:22 15131.2148 (500.7148) 2691.1719 3

12 03/29/2022 10:02 Sell 15109.0000 03/29/2022 10:28 15123.4658 (304.3008) 2386.8711 26

13 03/29/2022 11:07 Buy 15183.0000 03/29/2022 11:16 15176.0000 (154.9961) 2231.8750 9

14 03/29/2022 11:33 Buy 15191.0000 03/29/2022 12:01 15208.5654 336.3086 2568.1836 28

15 03/29/2022 12:02 Buy 15216.2500 03/29/2022 12:39 15248.1279 622.5625 3190.7461 37

16 03/29/2022 12:40 Buy 15257.0000 03/29/2022 12:42 15246.9922 (215.1523) 2975.5938 2

17 03/30/2022 06:48 Buy 15199.0000 03/30/2022 06:54 15161.2549 (769.9023) 2205.6914 6

18 03/30/2022 07:13 Buy 15193.0000 03/30/2022 07:51 15198.7500 99.9961 2305.6875 38

19 03/30/2022 08:17 Sell 15123.7500 03/30/2022 08:19 15132.9883 (199.7656) 2105.9219 2

20 03/30/2022 08:21 Sell 15123.2500 03/30/2022 08:23 15135.6172 (262.3281) 1843.5938 2

21 03/30/2022 08:24 Sell 15124.0000 03/30/2022 08:33 15130.5000 (145.0000) 1698.5938 9

22 03/30/2022 09:25 Buy 15161.0000 03/30/2022 10:05 15180.6475 377.9492 2076.5430 40

23 03/30/2022 10:14 Buy 15191.0000 03/30/2022 10:18 15163.5000 (565.0117) 1511.5313 4

24 03/30/2022 10:34 Sell 15162.2500 03/30/2022 11:03 15145.4580 320.8398 1832.3711 29

25 03/30/2022 11:17 Sell 15118.7500 03/30/2022 11:31 15118.0674 (1.3438) 1831.0273 14

26 03/30/2022 11:42 Sell 15100.7500 03/30/2022 12:31 15045.0000 1100.0039 2931.0313 49

27 03/31/2022 06:30 Sell 15070.0000 03/31/2022 06:58 15028.8848 807.3047 3738.3359 28

28 03/31/2022 07:00 Sell 14982.7500 03/31/2022 07:13 15019.7500 (754.9922) 2983.3438 13

29 03/31/2022 07:40 Buy 15041.0000 03/31/2022 08:01 15064.7412 459.8242 3443.1680 21

30 03/31/2022 08:38 Sell 15040.0000 03/31/2022 08:40 15054.9805 (314.6211) 3128.5469 2

31 03/31/2022 09:02 Sell 15026.0000 03/31/2022 09:30 15011.5137 274.7422 3403.2891 28

32 03/31/2022 09:33 Sell 14995.7500 03/31/2022 09:42 15006.2549 (225.1055) 3178.1836 9

33 03/31/2022 09:57 Sell 14983.5000 03/31/2022 10:05 15001.2354 (369.7031) 2808.4805 8

34 03/31/2022 10:06 Sell 14983.0000 03/31/2022 10:19 14992.2705 (200.4219) 2608.0586 13

35 03/31/2022 10:40 Buy 14996.0000 03/31/2022 11:00 14994.9004 (36.9883) 2571.0703 20

36 03/31/2022 12:06 Buy 15057.2500 03/31/2022 12:11 15033.5000 (490.0078) 2081.0625 5

37 03/31/2022 12:30 Sell 14982.7500 03/31/2022 12:36 14981.1455 17.0898 2098.1523 6

38 03/31/2022 12:38 Sell 14975.2500 03/31/2022 12:59 14870.0000 2090.0039 4188.1563 21

39 04/01/2022 06:34 Sell 14885.5000 04/01/2022 07:11 14860.7500 480.0000 4668.1563 37

40 04/01/2022 07:20 Sell 14823.7500 04/01/2022 07:34 14858.5459 (710.9180) 3957.2383 14

41 04/01/2022 08:03 Buy 14890.2500 04/01/2022 08:07 14861.0762 (598.4648) 3358.7734 4

42 04/01/2022 08:49 Sell 14787.5000 04/01/2022 08:53 14802.2500 (309.9922) 3048.7813 4

43 04/01/2022 08:55 Sell 14789.7500 04/01/2022 09:22 14770.2500 375.0000 3423.7813 27

44 04/01/2022 09:32 Sell 14750.7500 04/01/2022 09:44 14765.2500 (305.0000) 3118.7813 12

45 04/01/2022 09:45 Sell 14754.5000 04/01/2022 09:48 14768.0000 (285.0000) 2833.7813 3

46 04/01/2022 09:52 Sell 14753.7500 04/01/2022 09:55 14769.2500 (325.0000) 2508.7813 3

47 04/01/2022 09:58 Sell 14745.7500 04/01/2022 10:23 14749.2500 (85.0000) 2423.7813 25

48 04/01/2022 10:25 Sell 14742.0000 04/01/2022 10:31 14754.0000 (255.0000) 2168.7813 6

49 04/01/2022 10:49 Buy 14772.2500 04/01/2022 11:01 14761.5000 (230.0000) 1938.7813 12

50 04/01/2022 11:04 Buy 14787.7500 04/01/2022 11:50 14824.7412 724.8242 2663.6055 46

51 04/01/2022 12:07 Buy 14836.2500 04/01/2022 12:09 14815.2500 (435.0117) 2228.5938 2

52 04/01/2022 12:16 Sell 14802.0000 04/01/2022 12:50 14783.4863 355.2734 2583.8672 34

Page 2 of 2

4/1/2022about:blank


